

CAHP Credit Union Dividend Schedule

The dividend rates and annual percentage yields stated for term savings accounts are ANTICIPATED rates and were acurate as of:

August 31, 2020

August 31, 2020				
Regular Savings and Member Named Accounts*				
Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Regular Savings	
\$0.00 to \$100	0.01%	0.01%	Minimum balance	to earn dividend: \$50
\$100.01 to \$500	0.01%	0.01%		
\$500.01 to \$2,000	0.05%	0.05%	Member Named Account	
\$2,000.01 to \$10,000	0.05%	0.05%	Minimum initial deposit: \$0 Minimum balance to earn dividend: \$0	
\$10,000.01 to \$25,000	0.05%	0.05%		
\$25,000.01 to \$50,000+	0.05%	0.05%		
Youth Accounts*				
Cub Club				
Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Members age birth to 17. Converts to Regular Savings upon 18th birthday. Minimur intial deposit: \$50	
\$0.00 to \$100	0.01%	0.01%		
\$100.01 to \$200	0.01%	0.01%		
\$200.01 to \$350	0.05%	0.05%		
\$350.01 to \$500	0.05%	0.05%		
\$500.01 to \$750	0.05%	0.05%		
\$750.01 to \$500,000+	0.05%	0.05%		
Other Savings & Checking	ng Accounts*	•		
Account Type	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Minimum Balance to Earn Dividend	Minimum Initial Deposit
Christmas Club	0.05%	0.05%	\$5	\$5
Daily IRA Savings	0.05%	0.05%	\$5	\$5
Classic Checking	0.00%	0.00%	\$0	\$25
Premier Checking	0.00%	0.00%	\$500	\$25
Superior Checking	0.00%	0.00%	\$1,000	\$25
Money Market Savings A			Rate is variable and subject to change without	
Trade to tanged and design to drange minot realist. Emission and mining.				
Money Market Savingss		1		
Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Minimum initial deposit: \$1,000. No minimum balance required. Up to 6 withdrawa are permitted per month per Federal Regulations, the first 3 at no charge. See the Credit Union's Fee Schedule for additional information.	
\$0.00 to \$1,000	0.00%	0.00%		
\$1,000.01 to \$10,000	0.05%	0.05%		
\$10,000.01 to \$25,000	0.05%	0.05%		
\$25,000.01 to \$50,000	0.10%	0.10%		
\$50,000.01 to \$100,000	0.10%	0.10%		
\$100,000.01 to \$500,000+	0.10%	0.10%		
Platinum Money Market Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Minimum initial deposits \$50,000. No minimum belongs required the to 6 withdrawale	
\$0.00 to \$49,999.99	0.00%	0.00%	Minimum initial deposit: \$50,000. No minimum balance required.Up to 6 withdraw are permitted per month per Federal Regulations, the first 3 at no charge. See the Credit Union's Fee Schedule for additional information.	
\$50,000 to \$500,000+	0.15%	0.15%		
\$50,000 to \$500,0001	0.1370	0.1070		
MAGNUM Money Market				
Balance	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield	Minimum initial deposit: \$100,000. No minimum balance required. Up to 6 withdrawals are permitted per month per Federal Regulations, all at NO CHARGE	
\$0.00 to \$99,999.99	0.00%	0.00%		
\$100,000 to \$500,000+	0.20%	0.20%	See the Credit Union's Fee Schedule for additional information.	
CDs*				
Term in Months	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield		
3	0.10%	0.10%	Minimum initial deposit: \$2,000 . Minimum balance required to earn dividend: \$2,000	
6	0.10%	0.10%		
9	0.10%	0.10%		
12	0.40%	0.40%		
18	0.45%	0.45%		
24	0.60%	0.60%		
36	0.70%	0.70%		
IRAs*	,-			
Term	Dividend Rate	Annual Percentage Yield		
1 year	0.40%	0.40%	Minimum initial deposit: \$2,000 . Minimum balance required to earn dividend: \$2,000	
18 months	0.45%	0.45%		
2 year	0.60%	0.60%		
* Rates are variable and subject				
Headquarters Mailing Address				
P.O. Box 276507 YOUR SAVINGS INSURED TO \$500,000 PER ACCOUNT Sacramento, CA 95827-6507				
This institution is not federally insured,				
800.542.2247 www.cahpcu.org or insured by any state government.				